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BJELOGRLIC Uros
VASJONKIN Vadim
KOZOREV Nikita
LESTARIC Lazar
PAJIC Sinisa

ARRINDA Ander
FURSA Daniil
PANTOJA Pablo
PODUNAVAC Pavle
ROIGAS Robin

VINOGRADQV Dmitri
VUKICEVIC Luka
ZHANG Zesen
ANTSEVSKI Viadlen
CERDA Paul

LAAN Jordi

MANERO Manuel
NESTERTSUK Vladimir
SINIKAS Mihkel
TERZIC Djordijije

TUGO Michael
VICENTE Ignacio
ZHONG Wei
ANIC Ivan
BALDRIS Bruno

COOLEN Stef
GARCIA Alfonso
GARCIA Marcus
GLAVONUJIC Ivan
GORIS Emiel

HERNANDEZ Luis Jose
HUANG Peng

KATO Andres

KLIJSEN Bram

LIU Yongshen

NOVAKOVIC Lazar
NOVAKOVIC Petar
OLAFSSON Elvar
PAJEVIC Filip
PETROQOV Jegor

POUS Sergi

RUBIO Oriol
SIGRUNARSON Hafthor
SWENNEN Stefaan

van ROQY Brent

YING Rudi
YU Mingrunze
ZHANG Jiaqi

ASSIST LEADERS

As of SUN 20 APR 2014
Including Game #15

No Team
11 SRB
9 EST
17 EST
10 SRB
17 SRB

10 ESP

7 EST
11 ESP
15 SRB
23 EST

22 EST
14 SRB
6 CHN
12 EST
7 ESP

23 BEL
18 ESP
19 EST
11 EST

4 SRB

14 EST
5 ESP
21 CHN
2 SRB
3 ESP

14 BEL
16 ESP
23 ESP

5 SRB
10 BEL

17 ESP
10 CHN
24 EST
18 BEL

2 CHN

23 SRB
9 SRB
12 ISL
13 SRB
16 EST

15 ESP
21 ESP
15 ISL

21 BEL
12 BEL

17 CHN
14 CHN
18 CHN

(Ranked by highest A/ lowest GP)
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Rank Name No Team Pos
24 ZUO Tianyou 15 CHN F
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward GP Number of games played
No Jersey number Pos Position +- Plus/minus net
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